
 Visiting Team: Yard Goats  Opponent: Macon Bacon

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 03 2023  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  9  8  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Bob Fass 62  1B

 66 66

 66

 Dave Schachman 66  P  2B

 2B 76

 74
 1 RBI

 Tony Garrett 76  SF  1B

 73 74

 68

 Ralph Avallone 73  BB

 74 68

 68

 Ryan Goodrich 74  BB

 68 70

 64
 1 RBI

 Eric Stivers 68  1B

 1

 FO 1-6

 2 RBIs

 Fred Heismeyer 70  FC

 2

 FO 4-6

 Christian Hansen 64  FC

 69 75

 75
 1 RBI

 Frank Coppola 69  BB

 75 E 9

 xE

 Steven Sroka 75  1B

 xE xE

 62
 1 RBI

 1B

 66 76

 76
 1 RBI

 1B

 3

 76 FO 5-5

 1B

 1 RBI

 FC

 66  Dave Schachman  6.0  42  22  14  11  0  0  42  0  42

 F  8

 1

 BB

 2

 70 FO 5-5

 1B

 64

 FC

 F  7

 3

 Kc

 1

 Darius Jasinski 65  Kc

 2

 1B

 E 3

  3-3

 3

  5-3

 1

  4-3

 2

 1B

  3-3

 3

 F  8

 1

  1-3

 2

  6-3

 3

  5-3

 1

 1B

 66 E 7

 76

 F  7

 2

 1B

 xE 76

 74

 1B

 xT 74

 1 RBI

 BB

 74

 BB

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3



 Visiting Team: Yard Goats  Opponent: Macon Bacon

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 03 2023  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  2  0  12  16  11  6  2  1

 Bob Fass 62  4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Dave Schachman 66  P  4  2  3  1  0  0  1

 Tony Garrett 76  SF  4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 Ralph Avallone 73  2  1  0  0  2  0  0

 Ryan Goodrich 74  2  1  1  2  2  0  0

 Eric Stivers 68  3  0  1  2  1  0  0

 Fred Heismeyer 70  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Christian Hansen 64  4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 Frank Coppola 69  3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 Steven Sroka 75  4  1  1  2  0  1  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  2  0  0

 2  1  1  2  2  0  0

 3  0  1  2  1  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  1  0

 Darius Jasinski 65  3  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  2  0  0

 2  1  1  2  2  0  0

 3  0  1  2  1  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  1  0

 3  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  2  0  0

 2  1  1  2  2  0  0

 3  0  1  2  1  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 4  2  1  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 69

 75

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 75

 4  1  1  2  0  1  0  1-3

 2
 1 RBI

 3  1  1  0  0  1  0  1-3

 3



 Home Team: Macon Bacon  Opponent: Yard Goats

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 03 2023  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  5

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  6  0  1  3  0  2  2  1  0  1  0  5  7  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 40  Mark Armelino  7.0  43  16  12  12  2  6  65  24  41

 Ralph Aiello 45  1B

 39 48

 48

 Ken O'Brien 39  1B

 48 xE

 46

 Steve Deblasio 48  1B

 xE 35

 40
 1 RBI

 Brian Guatta 32  E 3

 35 40

 33

 Rich Fardo 46  SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 Frank Chioccariello 35  1B

 40 33

 Mark Armelino 40  P  1B

 33

 1 RBI

 Chris Armelino 33  1B

 1 RBI

 Mike Fardo 43  F  1

 2

 F  9

 3

 1B

 48 32

 46

 1B

 2

 32 FO 1-5

 1B

 3

 35 FO 6-5

 SF 5

 1
 1 RBI

 FC

 FC

 F  7

 1

 E 5

 45 45

 48

 1B

 xE 32

 32

 F  3

 2

 E 1

 3

 32 FO 6-5

 1B

 1 RBI

 FC

 1B

 2

 FO 7

 LD 7

 1

 F  8

 3

 1B

 E 8 39

 48

 F  5

 1

 1B

 48 32

 32

 1B

 32 32

 46
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 46

 35
 1 RBI

 1B

 35 40

 E 6
 1 RBI

 1B

 2

 FO 1-4-6

 1 RBI

 FC

 33

 1B

 F  8

 3



 Home Team: Macon Bacon  Opponent: Yard Goats

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 03 2023  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  6  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  14  22  12  0  0  0

 Ralph Aiello 45  5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 Ken O'Brien 39  5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 Steve Deblasio 48  5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 Brian Guatta 32  5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 Rich Fardo 46  3  1  1  3  0  0  0

 Frank Chioccariello 35  5  0  3  1  0  0  0

 Mark Armelino 40  P  4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Chris Armelino 33  4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Mike Fardo 43  4  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0

 5  0  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0

 5  0  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0

 5  0  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 48 48

 48

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B 32

 32
 1 RBI

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 5  0  3  1  0  0  0 F  10

 3


